
07:30-08:00

08:00-08:30

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

19:30-20:00

20:00-22:00

9:00-11:00
Pre-congress course

11:00-11:30
Coffee break

11:30-13:00
Pre-congress course

13:00-13:30
Coffee break

13:30-15:00
Pre-congress course

15:00-15:30
Coffee break

13:30-15:00

Pre-congress course

11:00-12:00
Workshop by PCE  
(Pancreatic Cancer Europe)

12:00-13:00
Symposium: PROTEASES, 
LIPASES and PANCREATITIS 

13:00-15:30
YOUPPIE Today

07:30-9:00
PEI Guideline Group

09:00-09:30
Opening Ceremony          

09:30-10:30
Symposium: MEMBRANE 
CHANNELS IN PHYSIOLOGY 
AND PATHOPHYSIOLOGY OF 
EXOCRINE PANCREAS

10:30-11:00
Coffee break

11:00-12:30
Symposium: AUTOIMMUNE 
PANCREATITIS

12:30-14:00
Abbott satellite symposium: 
Improving of quality of life in 
patients with PEI due to PERT 
with pancreatin in 
minimicrospheres

14:00-14:30
Coffee break

14:30-15:00

Lecture: NON-ALCOHOLIC 
FATTY PANCREAS DISEASE  - 
CLINICAL CONSEQUENCES

15:00-15:30
Poster discussion session

15:30-16:3015:30-16:30
Symposium: BIOENERGETICS/
METABOLISM/METABOLOMICS 
OF PANCREATITIS and 
PANCREATIC CANCER 

16:30-17:00
Poster discussion session

17:00-18:00

Symposium: RECENT 
ADVANCES IN PANCREATIC 
ENDOSCOPY and SYRGERY

18:00-18:30
Symposium: RECENT 
ADVANCES IN PANCREATIC 
SURGERY and RADIOTHERAPY

07:30-9:00
Council meeting

09:00-10:00
Symposium: PANCREATIC 
TUMORS (І)

10:00-10:30
Coffee break

10:30-12:00
Symposium: PANCREATIC 
TUMORS (ІІ)

12:00-13:30
Symposium VIATRIS - Hot 
Topics in Pancreatic Exocrine 
Insufficiency - A round table 
debate about diagnosis and 
treatment of PEI in clinical 
practice

13:30-14:00
Coffee break

14:00-16:00
Symposium: CHRONIC 
PANCREATITIS

16:00-16:30
Poster discussion session

16:30-18:00
Symposium: ACUTE 
PANCREATITIS

18:00-19:00
General Assembly

09:00-10:00

Symposium: SIGNALLING 
MECHANISMS IN 
PANCREATITIS AND 
PANCREATIC CANCER 

10:00-10:30
Poster discussion session

10:30-11:00
Coffee break

11:00-12:30
Symposium: CLINICAL AND 
TRANSLATIONAL 
PANCREATOLOGY: WHAT'S 
NEW?

12:30-13:00
EPC: the past, present and 
future

13:00-13:30
Closing the meeting/Welcome 
to Munich

Event Scheldule
Last update 07 mar 2022

22.06 Wed 22.06 Wed 23.06 Thu 24.06 Fri 25.06 Sat

Lecture Break Poster discussion session Workshop Closing Assembly

Conference room HALL 1 HALL 2 HALL 1 HALL 1 HALL 1


